May 21 2024 (06:31) India Rail Info

New Delhi - Ranchi Garib Rath Express/12878 - GR - SER
NDLS/New Delhi to RNC/Ranchi Junction
19h 10m - 1344 km - 14 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 16:10 14 |1 0 94 214 [NR
CNB |Kanpur Central 20:52 20:57 5m |5 |1 440 |96 |127 [NCR
3 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 22:58 23:00 2m |4 |1 635 |72 |97 [NCR
(Allahabad)
4 |DDU [Pt. DD Upadhyaya 01:07 01:17 10m |1 |2 |787 |89 |79 |ECR
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 BBU |Bhabua Road 01:54 01:56 2m (3 |2 842 |106 |75 |ECR
6 SSM  |Sasaram Junction 02:23 02:25 2m |3 |2 889 |83 |108 [ECR
7 DOS |Dehri On Sone 02:38 02:40 2m |4 |2 907 |12 |108 |ECR
8 [NBG [Nabinagar Road 03:08 03:10 2m |2 |2 (943 |73 ECR
9 |JPL Japla 03:23 03:25 2m |0 |2 959 |39 (149 |ECR
10 |GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |04:38 04:43 5m |3 |2 1006 |77 |186 |ECR
11 |DTO |DaltonGanj 05:09 05:11 2m (2 |2 1040 (74 |234 |ECR
12 |LTHR |Latehar 06:06 06:08 2m |1 |2 1107 ({81 |[381 |ECR
13 |TORI |[ToriJjunction 06:32 06:34 2m (1 |2 1140 (43 ECR
14 |BRKA |Barkakana Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |1 |2 1222 |64 |337 |ECR
15 [MURI |MuriJunction 09:30 09:32 2m 2 1281 |32 |251 [SER
16 |RNC [Ranchijunction 11:20 2 |2 1344 |- 629 [SER

May 21 2024 (06:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




